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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ROTRY CAMPUS ASHOK NAGAR GAYA

List of promoted students of class UKG-B to Class | (2019-2020)
ROLL NO. ADMISSION NO.

2434
2034
2017
2001
2345
2362
2344
2266
2020
RTE/56
2030
2363
2355
2318
2347
2348
2402
2005
2366
RTE/54
2227
2427
2357
2373
2373
2351
2406
2491
2451
2098
2447
2290

CANDIDATE NAME

ADITYA SHARMA
ADITYA RAJ

AMRIT PRAKASH BHARTI

ANSH RAJ
ANSHIKA KASYAP
ANSHIKA SINGH
ANUBHAV ANAND
ARHAM AFAQUE
DINKER KUMAR
JANVI KUMARI

MANHA NABWID KHAN

MANNAT RAJ
NIDHI SINGH
PUSPANJALI CHANU
RAINA SINGH
RITIK RAJ
SAKSH KUMAR
SANYA SHREE
SHREYAS KUMAR
SHIVAM KUMAR
SHIVRAJ KUMAR
SNEHA SINGH
SRISTY KUMARI
SUNDRAM VERMA
TAHSEEN TAHIR
UNNATI PRIYA
ZEYAN KARIM
ZUNAIRA AHMAD
AKSHITA RAJ
ABHIROOP ADITYA
ARNAV KUMAR
INSHA ASHRAF

RESULT

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
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