DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ROTRY CAMPUS ASHOK NAGAR GAYA				
List of promoted students of class UKG-B to Class I (2019-2020)				
S.N	ROLL NO.	ADMISSION NO.	CANDIDATE NAME	RESULT
1	2	2434	ADITYA SHARMA	PROMOTED
2	3	2034	ADITYA RAJ	PROMOTED
3	5	2017	AMRIT PRAKASH BHARTI	PROMOTED
4	6	2001	ANSH RAJ	PROMOTED
5	7	2345	ANSHIKA KASYAP	PROMOTED
6	8	2362	ANSHIKA SINGH	PROMOTED
7	9	2344	ANUBHAV ANAND	PROMOTED
8	10	2266	ARHAM AFAQUE	PROMOTED
9	12	2020	DINKER KUMAR	PROMOTED
10	14	RTE/56	JANVI KUMARI	PROMOTED
11	15	2030	MANHA NABWID KHAN	PROMOTED
12	16	2363	MANNAT RAJ	PROMOTED
13	17	2355	NIDHI SINGH	PROMOTED
14	18	2318	PUSPANJALI CHANU	PROMOTED
15	19	2347	RAINA SINGH	PROMOTED
16	20	2348	RITIK RAJ	PROMOTED
17	21	2402	SAKSH KUMAR	PROMOTED
18	22	2005	SANYA SHREE	PROMOTED
19	23	2366	SHREYAS KUMAR	PROMOTED
20	24	RTE/54	SHIVAM KUMAR	PROMOTED
21	25	2227	SHIVRAJ KUMAR	PROMOTED
22	26	2427	SNEHA SINGH	PROMOTED
23	27	2357	SRISTY KUMARI	PROMOTED
24	28	2373	SUNDRAM VERMA	PROMOTED
25	29	2373	TAHSEEN TAHIR	PROMOTED
26	30	2351	UNNATI PRIYA	PROMOTED
27	31	2406	ZEYAN KARIM	PROMOTED
28	32	2491	ZUNAIRA AHMAD	PROMOTED
29	4	2451	AKSHITA RAJ	UC
30	1	2098	ABHIROOP ADITYA	UC
31	11	2447	ARNAV KUMAR	UC
32	13	2290	INSHA ASHRAF	UC
J			11017111011	